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RCG GUADALMINA

HOMBRES. GREENSOME CHAPMAN SHOTGUN

Fecha Listado: 02/06/2025
Hora Listado: 14:33:44

GREENSOME - Stableford

(Recorrido: Norte)

RESULTADOS HOMBRES 02.06.25 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

14

17

19

24

GONZALEZ BECERRA, SERGIO
MEZQUITA ZURUTUZA, JAVIER

MESQUIDA MESQUIDA, MIGUEL
AMANN GARAMENDI, MIGUEL A.

VELILLA MUGURUZA, FERNANDO
CALDERON TORRES, JAVIER

NOLAN, JOHN
GIDDINGS, JAMES

BRUNO , GIANNI
ORTEGA MORENO, JESUS

GARCIA MOLINA, JOSE AGUSTIN
GONZALEZ MARTINE, JUAN FRAN

RAMSAY , DOUGLAS
FEARON , DECLAN

GIL ORTEGA, LORENZO
LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, JAVIER

SVENSSON , ULF
GUSTAN SVENSSON, LEIF

GRIFFIN, GERALD
LANGGARD, KETIL

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ANTONIO

IRUJO MAYO, PEDRO RAMON
BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO

GRAHN , ERIK
QUNDOS , ATEF

ZABOLOTNII, SERHIY
DEL RIO UGENA, CLEMENTE

TINEO MARTIN, RAFAEL
SALCEDO VILLARIAS, FRANCISC

VALLEJO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JA
ELORZA BERGARECHE, ANTONIO

MAKKI , ALI
GOMEZ PINERO, CARLOS

DAWSON, MICHAEL
JORDAN, MICHAEL

PAGETT, STEVE
CARTER, IAN

MYERS , IAN
BYRNE , AUSTIN

GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, VICENTE
PEREZ BENEITEZ, JORGE

BLENDULF, KJELL
GARDEZI, SAM

NATHAN , RONALD
LORCY , JACQUES

NOVELLI , GEORGE ALBERT
KEANE , BRIAN

CLUB
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RSHECC

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
SAN PEDRO

RCG GUADALMINA
URABURU GOLF

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

VALLROMANES
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
LA MORALEJA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

SAN PEDRO
GOLF SANTA MARI

RCG GUADALMINA
SAN SEBASTIAN

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,3
14,0
20,0
19,4
15,2
20,3
15,8
17,7
16,0
25,9
14,0
14,1
8,8

14,0
13,0
15,2
8,8

7.8

18,8
16,8
19,2
16,2
24,1
22,4
29,0
24,4
17,8
11,0
11,0
19,0
22,0
25,6
8,3

16,7
12,7
15,1
10,2
10,3
12,8
16,3
17,5
21,4
21,2
18,8
21,3
26,3
14,8
17,5
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FECHA: 02/06/2025 CODIGO: AM5125026

WW A DDA DWW WW NN WW WON D AN NW PO D O WA NN WW WON WW DWW VWW DLW DD WOW

13

19

16

16

19

13

13

17

17

23

27

12

13

24

10

12

13

16

19

23

15

1a
46

46

45

42

42

41

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

32

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
46

46

45

42

42

41

40

40

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

32



§< RCG GUADALMINA Fecha Listado: 02/06/2025
% Hora Listado: 14:33:47
‘J HOMBRES. GREENSOME CHAPMAN SHOTGUN

GREENSOME - Stableford (Recorrido: Norte) FECHA: 02/06/2025 CODIGO: AM5125026
RESULTADOS HOMBRES 02.06.25 (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
25 SULLIVAN, PAUL RCG GUADALMINA 18,3 M M 3 12 31 31
JAKOBSSON, PETER EL PARAISO 10,3 M M 2
GUERRA GARCIA, SEBASTIAN RCG GUADALMINA 18,5 M M 4 23 31 31
CALLE MORENO, ALFREDO LUIS RCG GUADALMINA 30,1 M M 5
27 KARLSEN, KJELL KONRAD RCG GUADALMINA 20,0 M M 4 24 30 30
HUGHES, ROGER RCG GUADALMINA 30,1 M M 5
28 PERRING, LAURENCE RCG GUADALMINA 24,5 M M 4 24 29 29
DUNNE, THOMAS RCG GUADALMINA 23,6 M M 4
29 IBANEZ CASTILLO, ANGEL MARBELLA 23,7 M M 4 20 25 25
JIMENEZ GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL RCG GUADALMINA 29,5 M M 5



